
COMMERCIAL INVOICE REPORT
FINAL

INVOICE DATE: 19-Dec-24 COSTCO WHOLESALE SOLD TO:

INVOICE NO: 2504012-5 999 LAKE DRIVE TAMIMI MARKETS CO. LTD.

ISSAQUAH, WA 98027 PO BOX 112 CENTRALWH D199

31931

DAMMAM SA

SHIPPER:   
COSTCO WHOLESALE

999 LAKE DRIVE

ISSAQUAH, WA 98027

TRAFFIC LOAD #:  17583103

ITEM #
SELL 
UNIT

Costco P.O.#
DESCRIPTION OF MERCHANDISE 

GENERAL MERCHANDISE
COUNTRY OF 

ORIGIN
PO# KILOS CUBE

FOREIGN 
COST

EXT FOREIGN 
COST (USD)

17767 252 1125253 - KS COLOMBIAN COFFEE 3# USA 4514354160 342.92 48.3 $14.16 $3,568.32

222490 672 1107281 - KS SUPER XL PEANUTS 40Z USA 4514354168 977.95 85.12 $7.29 $4,898.88

384732 1080 1121601 - KS PURE SEA SALT    30 OZ USA 4514354160 1,080.19 43.2 $3.21 $3,466.80

541334 810 1118365 - NESTLE COFFEEMATE 56 OZ USA 4514354151 1,445.15 141.84 $7.72 $6,253.20

679131 576 1118289 - KS ORG MAPLE SYRUP 1L CANADA 4514354154 835.97 66.61 $11.72 $6,750.72

756053 432 1121327 - KS MEDIUM ROAST 2.5# USA 4514354151 571.53 97.6 $12.41 $5,361.12

1143330 432 1115388 - O. SPRAY WHOLE CRAISINS UNITED STATES 4514354160 850.58 97.36 $9.55 $4,125.60

1147377 800 1115190 - KS ORG BLUE AGAVE 2/36OZ USA 4514354154 1,783.98 95.84 $8.66 $6,928.00

1193197 432 807266 - KS ORG SEAWEED W/SESAME KOREA 4514354172 215.82 154.23 $10.52 $4,544.64

1334985 520 1125292 - DUNKIN DONUTS COFFEE 45Z USA 4514354154 850.76 112.5 $20.92 $10,878.40

1390413 780 1030291 - KS CASHEWS POUCH 40OZ VIETNAM 4514354168 959.80 94.54 $11.39 $8,884.20

1510336 480 926469 - KS BTR TOFFEE CASHEW 24OZ USA 4514354168 360.61 49.5 $7.92 $3,801.60

1605875 495 1121601 - KS SEA SALT GRINDER ITALY 4514354160 449.06 20.79 $6.34 $3,138.30

1645578 780 1115194 - KS EXTRA FANCY MIXED NUTS USA 4514354168 915.53 99 $12.21 $9,523.80

1652577 780 1115194 - KS UNSLTD FNCY MX NUT 40Z USA 4514354168 915.53 99 $13.25 $10,335.00

3133113 495 1121601 - KS PEPPER GRINDER 2-PACK VIETNAM 4514354160 254.47 20.79 $8.11 $4,014.45

TOTAL: $96,473.03



PACKING LIST

LOAD # 17583103 CONTAINER # TRLU6856943

TAMIMI MARKETS CO. LTD.

PO BOX 112 CENTRALWH D199 SEAL # 56987179

31931

DAMMAM SA BOOKING# EXPORT

ITEM # US PO # ITEM DESCRIPTION HZMT
UNITS 
SHPD

WEIGHT (lbs) CUBE

- 17767 1125253 KS COLOMBIAN COFFEE 3# N - 252 756.00 48.30

- 222490 1107281 KS SUPER XL PEANUTS 40Z N - 672 2,156.00 85.12

- 384732 1121601 KS PURE SEA SALT    30 OZ N - 1,080 2,381.40 43.20

- 541334 1118365 NESTLE COFFEEMATE 56 OZ N - 810 3,186.00 141.84

- 679131 1118289 KS ORG MAPLE SYRUP 1L N - 576 1,843.00 66.61

- 756053 1121327 KS MEDIUM ROAST 2.5# N - 432 1,260.00 97.60

- 1143330 1115388 O. SPRAY WHOLE CRAISINS N - 432 1,875.20 97.36

- 1147377 1115190 KS ORG BLUE AGAVE 2/36OZ N - 800 3,933.00 95.84

- 1193197 807266 KS ORG SEAWEED W/SESAME N - 432 475.80 154.23

- 1334985 1125292 DUNKIN DONUTS COFFEE 45Z N - 520 1,875.60 112.50

- 1390413 1030291 KS CASHEWS POUCH 40OZ N - 780 2,116.00 94.54

- 1510336 926469 KS BTR TOFFEE CASHEW 24OZ N - 480 795.00 49.50

- 1605875 1121601 KS SEA SALT GRINDER N - 495 990.00 20.79

- 1645578 1115194 KS EXTRA FANCY MIXED NUTS N - 780 2,018.40 99.00

- 1652577 1115194 KS UNSLTD FNCY MX NUT 40Z N - 780 2,018.40 99.00

- 3133113 1121601 KS PEPPER GRINDER 2-PACK N - 495 561.00 20.79

PRODUCT TOTALS: 9,816 28,240.80 1,326.22

PALLETS X 50#/ 6.7 CUBE PALLET TOTALS: 27 1,350.00 180.90

GRAND TOTALS: 29,590.80 1,507.12


